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‘Model Year
i 2024
Series / Model
Base
TACOMA SR ...
Exterior Color Options
White (0040) Total SRP

Prototype shawa with options wsng visaal ettects.

Options

Clear Paint

Protection D
]
O
O

Distributor

Electronics O

Exterior D
O

https://estimator.set.alloy.services/est

PF10

PF40
PF41
XF21
FE
UF

CY20

_lnterior Color

Black (FA20)
MSRP Options

Clear Paint Protection - Door P... $249 Inspection/Services
Clear Paint Protection - Full H... $0

Interior
Clear Paint Protection - Full H... $499
Paint Protection Film: Hood & ... $0
50 State Emissions $0
6-Gallons of Gas $0
Phone Cable Charge Package %0
Deck Rail and Cleats $70

Toyoguard
SR Upgrade Package - include... $1,500

Manuf. Dely, Proc, & Hndlg

i\

205

Refer to revised vehicle invoice for most
current and accurate pricing information.

000000000

FP40
FP60
2T

CF
DC20
MC10
MR10
PR10
XT90
XYoo

Southeast Toyota Distributor
SET Digital Portfolio

All Weather Floor Liners
Carpeted Floor Mats
Dashcam

Carpet Floor Mats

All Weather Floor Mats
Multimedia Screen Protector
TOYOGUARD Platinum
TOYOGUARD Platinum

MSRP

$0
$0
$339
$339
$499
$0
$339
$129
$699
$0
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Mud Guards

Premium Paint Charge

R o

estimator.set.alloy.services/est
MSRP Options
$60 Truck Products O s Spray-on Bed Liner
$425 (O RrRB20 TRD Black Aluminum Running ...

MSRP

$679
$1,499
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